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General information about company
Scrip code 512381
NSE Symbol NOT LISTED
MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED
ISIN INE992101013
Name of the company Starteck Finance Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r\:ththcr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted EntFty has‘ any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up |underlying shares shares (calculated
a shareholder sharcholders | up equity equity | Depository }lcld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tta1 a5 a
(1) shares . =({V)+ o % of
(1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V1) (VII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) X fegy |0 [(ATBO)
Promoter
(A) & 13 6968512 6968512 |70.32 6968512 6968512 | 70.32
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 933 2941818 2941818 | 29.68 2941818 2941818 [ 29.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 946 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lztires a4
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlierg\:/ isgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) 4 | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere v sh
Category | of On ¢ il y(lir}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X Eq}l(;ty shares
@ shareholder | = 1Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of edm
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f IV
securtties | (xj) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % orm (XIV)
X) No. [total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.32 6968512
Group
(B) Public 29.68 2931788
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9900300
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding o
No. of gf | No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(tl-y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
£ory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up E _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 32375 | (y1) V)+ | Asa%of Class eg: | Class | ) .
held X cgty Voting
&) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1702000 1702000 | 17.17 1702000 1702000 | 17.17
undivided Family
@ ‘(“Sgeyc?fty};“ 8 5266512 5266512 | 53.14 5266512 5266512 | 53.14
(Slu)b-Total ) 13 6968512 6968512 | 70.32 6968512 6968512 | 70.32
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 6968512 6968512 | 70.32 6968512 6968512 | 70.32
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
6))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Central
(2) Government State | | 12570 12570 |0.13 12570 12570 [0.13
Government(s)/
President of India
(Szu)b-Total ®) 1 12570 12570 0.13 12570 12570 0.13
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 881 100550 100550 | 1.01 100550 100550 | 1.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 22 1748831 1748831 | 17.65 1748831 1748831 | 17.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gzc?ftyh)er 29 1079867 1079867 | 109 1079867 1079867 | 10.9
(S;)b'Toml ®) 932 2929248 2929248 | 29.56 2929248 2929248 | 29.56
Total Public
Shareholding 5
B)=(B)(1)+ 933 2941818 2941818 | 29.68 2941818 2941818 [ 29.68
B)X2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Xit]aal:cz ) 946 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 946 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XII1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share .
convertible securities and X ~ Asa Asa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securitics Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.17 1702000
(d) 53.14 5266512
(S]“)b'T"tal (A) 70.32 6968512
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.32 6968512
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(2) 0.13 12570
Sub-Total (B) 0.13 12570
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.01 91450
(a(ii)) 17.65 1748831
(e) 10.9 1078937
Sub-Total (B) 29.56 2919218
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.68 2931788
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9900300
)T(’tal (ATBFC 100 9900300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the Anupma Kamal Akrur Kamal Manisha Kamal Kamal khetan [ Kamal Shrigopal Click here to go
Shareholders (I) Khetan Khetan Khetan HUF khetan back

PAN (II) BFXPK0222B BFXPKO0340A | ABTPK3232G AAHHK0902Q | AAHPK4505D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 545400 125400 380400 325400 325400 1702000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 545400 125400 380400 325400 325400 1702000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.5 1.27 3.84 3.28 3.28 17.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 545400 125400 380400 325400 325400 1702000

Class eg:y
Total 545400 125400 380400 325400 325400 1702000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.5 1.27 3.84 3.28 3.28 17.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 55 127 3.84 3.28 3.28 17.17
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIyH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 545400 125400 380400 325400 325400 1702000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

[ I [ [ [ I
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Eskay
Infrastructure
Development
Private Limited

SW Capital
Private
Limited

Glint
Infraprojects
Private Limited

Astha Trust

Matrabhav
Trust

Shraddha
Trust

Paripurna
Trust

PAN (II)

AAACE9011E

AAACS7189K

AADCG5620L

AAETA0220G

AADTMS5199F

AALTS1406R

AACTP0342C

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1045700

970139

415000

980413

1126666

258000

325594

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1045700

970139

415000

980413

1126666

258000

325594

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.55

9.79

9.89

11.37

3.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1045700

970139

415000

980413

1126666

258000

325594

Class eg:y

Total

1045700

970139

415000

980413

1126666

258000

325594

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.55

9.79

4.19

9.89

11.37

2.6

3.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.55

9.79

9.89

11.37

3.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1045700

970139

415000

980413

1126666

258000

325594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

10/19



4/21/2021 shp final.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Krupa Family Private Trust

PAN (II) AABTK6358C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 145000 5266512
held (IV)

1 8

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 145000 5266512
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46 53.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 145000 5266512

Class eg:y
Total 145000 5266512

Total as a % of 1.46

Total Voting rights 53.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46 53.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 145000 5266512
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RENU
AGARWAL

LALITA KAMAL
KISHORE VYAS

SHAILESH POPATLAL
PAREKH

DIPTI SHAILESH
PAREKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADYPA2354C

AAGPV2617L

AACPPO159P

AALPP0673K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

208333

250000

250000

118465

826798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

208333

250000

250000

118465

826798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

208333

250000

250000

118465

826798

Class eg:y

Total

208333

250000

250000

118465

826798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

2.52

2.52

1.2

8.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

208333

250000

250000

118465

826798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

13/19



4/21/2021

file:///S:/cosec/Starteck Finance Ltd (formerly Nivedita Mercantile)/Stock Exchange/20-21/Quarter ended March 31, 2021/Shareholding Pattern/shp f...

shp final.html

Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

4

5

Category

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOUNT
OVERSEAS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INDUSTELE
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BSR FINANCE &
CONSTRUCTIONS
LIMITED

PALLADIUM
FINSERVE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PLANERA
ADVISORS
LLP

PAN (II)

AAECMI1950A

AABCR7129P

AABCB0636K

AAICP1427F

AAXFP8186F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55

982

291667

225000

163804

115968

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

982

291667

225000

163804

115968

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.94

1.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55

982

291667

225000

163804

115968

100000

Class eg:y

Total

55

982

291667

225000

163804

115968

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.94

2.27

1.65

1.17

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.94

1.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in 55 982 291667 225000 163804 115968 100000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1078830

1079867

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1078830

1079867

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.89

10.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1078830

1079867

Class eg:y

Total

1078830

1079867

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.89

10.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.89

10.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1077900

1078937

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

tails of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdmg/ exercise of rlght ofthe: SBO “1
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;Tsﬁlon Nationality II:]&:)ssi};ort Nationality -
‘ (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on :
case of T case of N .S .. | Exercise
me PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or |of .
foreign . foreign . rights significan
ional is sclected) ional is selected) any other control influence
nationa. national distribution
mal Eskay
igopal | AAHPK4505D India B’ﬁiiiﬁ;f;i;f AAACE9011E India 10.55 No No
ctan Pyt Ltd
mal .
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Eyﬁ‘(‘f‘“l AAACS7189K India 9.79 No No
etan
"?al . Paripurna .
‘igopal | AAHPK4505D India Trust AACTP0342C India 3.29 No No
etan
‘?lal . Matrabhav .
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Trust AADTMS199F India 11.37 No No
etan
mal
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Astha Trust | AAETA0220G India 9.89 No No
etan
mal
igopal | AAHPK4505D India %‘szdha AALTSI1406R India 2.6 No No
etan
‘?lal . Kamal .
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Khetan HUF AAHHKO0902Q India 3.28 No No
etan
mal Kamal
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Shrigopal AAHPK4505D India 3.28 No No
etan Khetan
Total: | 54.05 |0 0
nisha Eskay
mal | ABTPK3232G India g‘gf]g;;ig;i AAACE9011E India 10.55 No No
stan Pvt Ltd
nisha .
mal | ABTPK3232G India IS)XLCSPM AAACST7189K India 9.79 No No
ctan
nisha . Paripurna .
mal ABTPK3232G India Trust AACTP0342C India 3.29 No No
etan
nisha
mal | ABTPK3232G India I}Ari‘ltsrtabhav AADTMS5199F India 11.37 No No
etan
nisha
mal ABTPK3232G India Astha Trust | AAETA0220G India 9.89 No No
ctan
nisha
mal | ABTPK3232G India %‘;:?dha AALTS1406R India 26 No No
etan
nisha Manisha
mal ABTPK3232G India Kamal ABTPK3232G India 3.84 No No
etan Khetan
Total: | 51.33 |0 0
upma Eskay
mal | BFXPK0222B India g‘gflg;f;:;f AAACE9011E India 10.55 No No
ctan Pyt Ltd
upma .
mal | BFXPK0222B India ngftzp‘tal AAACS7189K India 9.79 No No
etan
upma | BFXPK0222B India Anupma BFXPK0222B India 5.5 No No
mal Kamal
etan Khetan
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Total: | 25.84
rur Eskay
mal | BFXPKO0340A India Infrastructure | 5 A CE9011E India 10.55 No No

Development
etan
Pvt Ltd

rur SW Capital
mal BFXPKO0340A India Pvi Lt dp AAACS7189K India 9.79 No No
etan
rur Akrur Kamal
mal BFXPKO0340A India Khetan BFXPKO0340A India 1.27 No No
etan

Total: | 21.61
mal Glint
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Infraprojects | AADCG5620L India 4.19 No No
etan Pvt Ltd
mal Krupa
igopal | AAHPK4505D India Family AABTK6358C India 1.46 No No
ctan Private Trust

Total: | 158.48
nisha Glint
mal ABTPK3232G India Infraprojects | AADCG5620L India 4.19 No No
etan Pvt Ltd
nisha Krupa
mal ABTPK3232G India Family AABTK6358C India 1.46 No No
etan Private Trust

Total: | 110.08
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